o g b, o =

L .ﬂ"' B y & " - - - W o - - . i
g " " ' ,1:!' - ¢ For more information, call 252-3756. .
o i ' T INNOVATIVE ACTIVITIES TO ..q}f_'

' | ) & R " KEEP SAILORS E4 & BELOW i
LA AL R . LN ’3 CA ENGAGED IN POSITIVE ~ § |
- ’ l l RECREATIONAL

@ﬁ.g??nv"k . Sign up for the S E A == RSB ES: -
Y [Cami). \  following trips at ° A o 8 Check for seat availability 3

g the OAC. l"“o‘ﬂgs R \ ' and registration deadline on
depart from OAC.) . - J all trips. Travel & Tours and *
Call: 252-3500. 3 4 i

Qutdoor Adventure Center £
special pricing is for E4 & Below. ﬂ

Back in the Saddle Strolls
Saturdays, March 12 & 19 » Free

Kurokami Mountain Hike
Saturdays, March 26 « 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. * Free

Sign up for the following trips at _
Travel & Tours. (All trips depart from . s
the Harbor View Club.) Call 252-3433. &
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Nagasaki City Day Tour O
Saturday, March 5 = $15 .

Recycle Shopping in Togitsu
Sunday, March 6 * Free

African Safari Park
Saturday, March 12 - $14

Waterfalls of Saga
Sunday, March 13 + Free

Kumamoto City Day Tour
Saturday, March 19 » $12

Yanagawa Hina Festival
Sunday, March 20 « Free

Unzen Kanou Kaen Festival
Saturday, March 26 = Free

National Cold Cuts Day Shimabara Castle Adventure
Thursday, March 3 + 11 a.m. * Free Sunday, March 27 « $12

Greenland Amusement Park
Sunday, March 6 = 9 a.m. - 9 p.m. « $40

\ Nagasaki Peace Park &
A r Atomic Bomb Museum
¥ Sunday, March 13+ 11 a.m. -8 p.m. » $5

.M St. Patty’s Day Party

2 | Thursday, March 17 * 6 - 9 p.m. « Free
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African Safari Park

Sunday, March 20 « 9 a.m.- 7 p.m. » $14

Batman v Superman Showdown

Thursday, March 24 = 5 -9 p.m. * Free

" o Unzen Kanou Kaen Festival
Saturday, March 26 *2 - 11 p.m. * Free

Easter Celebration
Sunday, March 27 = 3 - 6 p.m. * Free

Free Movie Admission & Snacks |
Fridays & Saturdays
11:59 p.m. »
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